
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency: Department of Engineering
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Contract #23-2006(R)/Change Order #1
(Additional Monies/Extension of Contract Period)
Purpose: Mt. Prospect Avenue Resurfacing and Angle Parking Project
Entity Name: Granada Construction Corporation
Address: 147 Thomas Street, Newark, NJ 07114
Original Contract Amount: $600,411.00
Additional Monies Per Change Order # 1:Not to exceed $47,169.15
Total Contract Amount: Not to Exceed $647,580.15
Contract Period: Extended Until December 31, 2008
Contract Basis: Bid
10 Bids Received
Additional Comments: N/A

File #: 08-124, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 12/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

